
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 06917464 ] 

Dark Horse Bars Ltd 

1, 
J Harvey Madden 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

Joint Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
27 June lorax 

Signed “4 7 
J Harvey Madden 

Dated 01 July 2011 
Taylor Rowlands 
8 High Street Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 

fm 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of Affairs 

Name of Company 

DARK HORSE BARS LTD 

Company No: 

06917464 

Statement as to the affairs of Dark Horse Bars Ltd 

of 8 High Street, Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 

on the 27 June 2011, a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 

statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 27 June 2011 (being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said 

company carried on business as a Public House 

Fullname Barnaby Bowman 

Signed ; # | * 

Dated 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash at Bank at appointment 3,930 3,930 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 9,084 3,000 
Leasehold Improvements 147,104 0 
Overdrawn Directors Loan 3,304 3,304 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 4,000 3,000 

Available to preferential creditors 167,422 13,234 

Signature, ", : Date 



Al -—SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,234 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 13,234 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,234 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,234 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue and Customs (166,400) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (52,785) 

(219,185) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (205,951) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (206,051) 

Signature ; : Date 



YOINySNY A 

sue T
Y
O
N
Y
D
T
Y
 

dTPSa[OY A 
WED 

M
o
y
n
e
 

000 
18 

781 
XH9 

91VO 
Buguing 

puelrounse, 
ui Agajddy 

s ,Auedwos 

ayy 
ut 

Auadoid 
Jaco 

9131) Jo 
UOIJUaIe1 

SUILITE]D 
sIOJIPIld 

puB 
sad1Asas 

Jo 
spoos 

jo 
A[ddns 

ay 
Jo 

soueape 
ul 

pied 
sjunoure 

Zurusiels 
slawojsnd 

pue 
sjuswgasZe 

9]es 
;eUOIIPUOD 

JO 
BuIsea] 

[aNeYo 
‘sseyoind-asy 

Jopun 
siojtpaio 

Aue 
Ajtjuapl 

pue 
sLOJIPasd 

|[e 9pnjout 